Appealable Decisions From 11/14/2016 To 11/18/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal

Division Contact Title Telephone E-mail
Address
General Manager's Office (GM) Arlene Tavani Executive Assistant 831-658- J Arlene@mpwm
5600 d.net
Planning & Engineering (P&E) Larry Hampson District Engineer 831-658- JLarry@mpwmd.
5600 net
Water Resources Division Joe Oliver Water Resources Manager 831-658- | Joe@mpwmd.n
(WRD) 5600 et
Water Demand Division (WDD) Stephanie Locke Water Demand Manager 831-658- |[slocke@mpwmd
5601 .net

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends December 5, 2016 throuah December 9, 2016

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105864

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105863

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105862

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105861

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105860

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105859

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105858

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105857

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157732
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19095
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19094
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19093
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19092

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19091

1120 SONOMA AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5218

1612 DARWIN ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4508

1443 MANOR RD, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4927

1030 SOMBRERO RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2725

810 PINE AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3116

702 GROVE ACRE AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-3810

1 FOREST KNOLL RD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5801
26464 MISSION FIELDS RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9007

3410 17 MILE DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

1120 SONOMA AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5218

1612 DARWIN ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4508

26 VILLAGE DR, Carmel Valley,
CA 93924-9639

944 FOUNTAIN AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940-4426

10 SAN BENANCIO RD, Salinas,
CA 93908-9101

Water Demand Management System
Tuesday, November 22, 2016 | 8:28:54 AM

012-267-004-000

012-712-013-000

101-111-008-000

007-273-001-000

006-327-008-000

006-572-001-000

014-062-025-000

009-551-017-000

008-381-003-000

012-267-004-000

012-712-013-000

189-221-014-000

001-486-013-000

161-061-005-000

PORCEANO HERNANDEZ

MARIA FLOReAN

DARRELL B EDWARDS

James & Cynthia Lumberg

KATHY TANSEY

JOHN TENANES

JAMES TOALE

MIGUEL FLETES

ROBERT E & ANNE P TORRAY

PORCEANO HERNANDEZ

MARIA FLOReAN

WILLIAM MAZZIA

BRANKO MARINOVICH

THOMAS NOTO

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 11/14/2016 To 11/18/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 18, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19090

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19089

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19088

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19087

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35091

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19086

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19085

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19084

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19083

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19082

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19081

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19080

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19078
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157725
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157723
WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105856

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105855

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105854

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105853

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105852

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105851

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34576
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 33880

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34576

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19077

Water Demand Management System
Tuesday, November 22, 2016 | 8:28:54 AM

1443 MANOR RD, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4927

916 SPRUANCE RD, MONTEREY,
CA 93940

1030 SOMBRERO RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2725

810 PINE AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3116

165 SPINDRIFT RD, #A, Carmel,
CA 93923-9731

702 GROVE ACRE AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-3810

1 FOREST KNOLL RD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5801
418 ENGLISH AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3811

26464 MISSION FIELDS RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9007

106 SAN BENANCIO CYN RD,
Salinas, CA 93908-9139

23 ELK RUN, MONTEREY, CA
93940-6302

1319 CHAMISAL WAY, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3043

589 VIEJO RD, CARMEL, CA
93923-9438

825 MERMAID AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2225

920 CEDAR ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-4844

3197 DEL CIERVO RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3310

9 El Caminito del Sur,
Monterey, CA 93940-2512
9942 HOLT RD, CARMEL, CA
93923-8596

7070 VALLEY GREENS CIR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9518

8TH AVE, 2 SW OF LINCOLN
ST, CARMEL, CA 93921

1237 HILBY AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5422

SANTA RITA ST, 4 SW OF
OCEAN AVE, CARMEL, CA
CARMELO ST, 2 NE OF 9TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
SANTA RITA ST, 4 SW OF
OCEAN AVE, CARMEL, CA
3197 DEL CIERVO RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3310

101-111-008-000

000-000-916-000

007-273-001-000

006-327-008-000

241-311-002-000

006-572-001-000

014-062-025-000

013-067-019-000

009-551-017-000

416-221-019-000

101-281-040-000

008-091-018-000

103-011-003-000

006-074-038-000

006-632-005-000

008-371-027-000

001-311-008-000

416-543-010-000

157-052-013-000

010-193-020-000

012-343-034-000

010-045-005-000

010-264-005-000

010-045-005-000

008-371-027-000

DARRELL B EDWARDS

U S A NAVY

James & Cynthia Lumberg
KATHY TANSEY

DHN PROPERTIES LLC

JOHN TENANES

JAMES TOALE

JAMES & CAROL DUNCAN
MIGUEL FLETES

EMILE ESTASSI

CHARLES PARSONS

JAMES HELGASON

ELLIOTT & LORI SCHERLING
Stephen J Barnett & Renate
Schneuer

REBECCA JURADO

C onras & Christina Pappas
John Krolfifer

RICHARD N CLEVENGER
YUJI SAITO

DONALD DINSMORE

PERRY TARSITANO

ERWIN N & ELAYNE | LENOWITZ
TRS , ERWIN & ELAINE

JON J CAMPISI 11

ERWIN N & ELAYNE | LENOWITZ

TRS , ERWIN & ELAINE
C onras & Christina Pappas

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 11/14/2016 To 11/18/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 17, 2016

Nov 16, 2016

Nov 16, 2016

Nov 16, 2016

Nov 16, 2016

Nov 16, 2016

Nov 16, 2016

Nov 16, 2016

Nov 16, 2016

Nov 16, 2016

Nov 16, 2016

Nov 16, 2016

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19076

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35107

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19075

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35103

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35109

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19073

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19072

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19071

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19070

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19069

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19068

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18963

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34314

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157717
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157728
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157727
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157274
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157724
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 33770

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 35072

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 33502

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35106

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 26525

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 26525

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 25835

Water Demand Management System
Tuesday, November 22, 2016 | 8:28:54 AM

9 El Caminito del Sur,
Monterey, CA 93940-2512

28 ELK RUN, MONTEREY, CA
93940-6319

9942 HOLT RD, CARMEL, CA
93923-8596

TORRES ST, INE OF 10TH AVE,
Carmel, CA 93921

810 LIGHTHOUSE AVE, #4086,
Pacific Grove, CA 93950-2554
7070 VALLEY GREENS CIR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9518

19 SKYLINE CREST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4111

8TH AVE, 2 SW OF LINCOLN
ST, CARMEL, CA 93921

12 BAXTER PL, DEL REY OAKS,
CA 93940-5501

26025 JUNIPERO ST, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9209

1237 HILBY AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5422

3053 CORMORANT RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2750

4091 CREST RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

645 PINE ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1333

102 W CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924

8 HARRIS CT, Monterey, CA
93940-5713

25485 CANADA DR, Carmel, CA
93923-8926

600 W CARMEL VALLEY RD,
Carmel Valley, CA 93924-9454
MONTE VERDE ST, 2 SW OF
9TH AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
2376 BAY VIEW AVE, CARMEL,
CA 93923

9933 Holt Rd, Carmel, CA
93923-8587

125 SURF WAY, #329,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-3457
53 W GARZAS RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9446

53 W GARZAS RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9446

869 DEL MONTE BLVD, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2215

001-311-008-000

101-281-036-000

416-543-010-000

010-331-038-000

006-148-020-000

157-052-013-000

014-072-038-000

010-193-020-000

012-501-015-000

009-352-023-000

012-343-034-000

007-302-016-000

008-091-038-000

001-116-019-000

189-201-007-000

259-031-021-000

015-411-016-000

189-011-025-000

010-186-017-000

009-421-009-000

416-543-016-000

011-443-046-000

189-091-001-000

189-091-001-000

006-063-016-000

John Krolfifer

NATHAN L & JENNIFER S YOUNG
RICHARD N CLEVENGER
EDWARD HOFER & AMY MC
CAFFERTY

SUSAN MURPHY

YUJI SAITO

MARILYN SKILES

DONALD DINSMORE

AARON SCHNEIDER

KENNETH SIKES

PERRY TARSITANO

Helene Goldstein

THE JOSEPH & PEARL BRUNO
TRUST & ET AL

DONNA JEAN VENTURA

MARK HENRY & MARK H Il
GUTHRIE

HARRIS COURT ASSOCIATES LLC
Jake & Alexis Speidel , JAKE &
ALEXIS SPEIDEL

LINO GEORGE P & MARIANNE F
LAURIE D. KEY

J DORIAN MCKELVY & TERESE

GRAY TRS
WENDY L COLE & MILLER W

STEEL
HIBBERT FAMILY TRUST
Lowell Keeley

Lowell Keeley

Richard Salice

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 11/14/2016 To 11/18/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Nov 16, 2016

Nov 16, 2016

Nov 16, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157713
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157712
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157711
WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105850

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105849

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105848

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105847

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105846

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105845

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105844

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157716
Inspection Passed decision for
WUC Number 105817
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 19898
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157715
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157714
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 32348
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 32349
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 26035
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 26035

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19067

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19017

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 35104

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19011

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19066

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18967

Water Demand Management System
Tuesday, November 22, 2016 | 8:28:54 AM

1119 RIPPLE AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-2122
CARPENTER ST, 2 SE OF 5TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

409 ESTRELLA D'ORO,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-7608
583 FILMORE ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1613

480 Dry Creek Rd, Monterey,
CA 93940-4234

1 MIRAMONTE RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9431

2 WHITE TAIL LN, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-6307

213 LITTLENESS AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5414
24518 SAN MATEO AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9357
SANTA FE ST, 3 SW OF
MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE, CARMEL,
901 FRANKLIN ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-2109

2050 N FREMONT ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5237
926 SONOMA AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5214

434 17 MILE DR, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-3839

440 17 MILE DR, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950

3171 DEL CIERVO RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

3171 DEL CIERVO RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

3053 CORMORANT RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2750

3053 CORMORANT RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2750

24579 GUADALUPE ST,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8350
26122 ATHERTON DR, Carmel,
CA 93923

3974 RONDA RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953-3211

583 FILMORE ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1613

480 Dry Creek Rd, Monterey,
CA 93940-4234

1 MIRAMONTE RD, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9431

006-054-008-000

009-163-011-000

173-072-032-000

001-145-001-000

001-282-045-000

187-091-027-000

101-301-022-000

013-173-027-000

009-042-013-000

010-082-003-000

001-342-011-000

013-191-007-000

012-273-002-000

006-432-026-000

006-432-027-000

008-371-021-000

008-371-021-000

007-302-016-000

007-302-016-000

009-093-013-000

009-302-017-000

008-511-002-000

001-145-001-000

001-282-045-000

187-091-027-000

J.L. GRIFFITH

CARL H & GERALDINE REINHARDT
JAMES C & JENNIFER L LEAMEY
TRS

FRANK OCTIGAN

Linda Moorman

PHILLIP & MARGARET PARE
ALEXIS K KNEPP

MIKE MARSEGUERRA

NITA CAIN

DEAN FRANCIS

BARNES MICHAEL J

NATWAR PATEL FAMILY
PARTNERSHIP

Calinawan

CARROLL E BROBERG TR, ET AL
CARROLL E BROBERG

MID-COAST REALTY ADVISORS LLC
, MID-COAST REALTY ADVISORS
MID-COAST REALTY ADVISORS LLC
Helene Goldstein

Helene Goldstein

ROBERT M BLEECK & LINDA M
BRANTING TR

FENTON FAMILY TRUST

DAVID & STEPHANIE GARDNER
FRANK OCTIGAN

Linda Moorman

PHILLIP & MARGARET PARE

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 11/14/2016 To 11/18/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 15, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Nov 14, 2016

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19064
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19063
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19062
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19061
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19060
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19060
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19059
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 155226
WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105843

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105842

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105841

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105840

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105839

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105838

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105837

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 33982

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19056
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19055
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18867
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157709
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 33982

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19051
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19050
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19049
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19048

Water Demand Management System
Tuesday, November 22, 2016 | 8:28:54 AM

2 WHITE TAIL LN, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-6307

1283 Adobe Ln, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-5102

213 LITTLENESS AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5414
584 OAK ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1321

24518 SAN MATEO AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9357
24518 SAN MATEO AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9357
SANTA FE ST, 3 SW OF
MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE, CARMEL,
28000 SELFRIDGE LN, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8502

139 8TH ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-2924

3113 SLOAT RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-2829

515 MELROSE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3845

SE CORNER DOLORES ST &
VISTA AVE, Carmel, CA 93921
26900 GLEN PL, Carmel, CA
93923-9544

878 BAYVIEW AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2511

4059 SUNRIDGE RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3035

NE CNR OF DOLORES ST & 2ND
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
24815 CARPENTER ST,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8344

139 8TH ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-2924

3113 SLOAT RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-2829

129 DUNECREST AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-3404

NE CNR OF DOLORES ST & 2ND
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

751 Archer St, Monterey, CA
93940-1215

30 CASTRO RD, MONTEREY, CA
93940-4929

515 MELROSE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3845

1330 SKYLINE DR, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4139

101-301-022-000

006-731-009-000

013-173-027-000

001-115-013-000

009-042-013-000

009-042-013-000

010-082-003-000

169-121-017-000

006-204-012-000

007-431-003-000

006-431-011-000

010-116-013-000

015-221-004-000

006-132-015-000

008-182-013-000

010-126-021-000

009-144-015-000

006-204-012-000

007-431-003-000

011-463-013-000

010-126-021-000

001-123-014-000

101-021-010-000

006-431-011-000

014-131-036-000

ALEXIS K KNEPP

Judith A. McKnight

MIKE MARSEGUERRA

LEE HENDERSON

NITA CAIN

NITA CAIN

DEAN FRANCIS

SELFRIDGE FARMS LLC

SUZANNE SAYLES

ELIZABETH TENG LEARY

Jesse Williams

ROBERT D BROOKS

BILL & CONNIE PRINGLE

DAVID A LOCKE

THOMAS & EMILY LEO

KATHLEEN GORDON

SANG LEE

SUZANNE SAYLES

ELIZABETH TENG LEARY

GLENN T & JEANNE L OLF TRS

KATHLEEN GORDON

DOUG HOWE

JAMES RIEDEL

Jesse Williams

TILDEN-SKYLINE LLC

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 11/14/2016 To 11/18/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Nov 14, 2016 |Rebate Approved Decision for SE CORNER DOLORES ST & 010-116-013-000 [ROBERT D BROOKS
Rebate Number 19047 VISTA AVE, Carmel, CA 93921

Nov 14, 2016 |Rebate Approved Decision for 26900 GLEN PL, Carmel, CA 015-221-004-000 |BILL & CONNIE PRINGLE
Rebate Number 19046 93923-9544

Nov 14, 2016 |Rebate Approved Decision for 1289 HAMILTON AVE, SEASIDE, |012-264-015-000 'MOISES HERNANDEZ
Rebate Number 19001 CA 93955-5403

Nov 14, 2016 |Permit Issued Decision for Permit|979 CAYUSE RD, Pebble Beach, 007-242-003-000 \EDWARD S & VICTORIA J NEEL
Number 35102 CA 93953-2501 YEE

Nov 14, 2016 |Rebate Approved Decision for 878 BAYVIEW AVE, Pacific 006-132-015-000 DAVID A LOCKE
Rebate Number 19012 Grove, CA 93950-2511

Nov 14, 2016 |Rebate Approved Decision for 4059 SUNRIDGE RD, Pebble 008-182-013-000 |THOMAS & EMILY LEO
Rebate Number 19010 Beach, CA 93953-3035

Nov 14, 2016 |Inspection Passed decision for NE CNR OF DOLORES ST & 3RD |010-125-025-000 |ALANDT FAMILY TRUST , JAMES
Conservation Number 157705 AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921 A DISARIO & DONA RAVITZ

Nov 14, 2016 |Inspection Passed decision for 35 LINDA VISTA DR, Monterey, |001-932-029-000 |Jonathan Meeske
Permit Number 7572 CA 93940-4309

Nov 14, 2016 |Rebate Approved Decision for 7 ROBERTSON PL, Del Rey 012-481-023-000 |ROBERT F JR (TE) & ROWENA A
Rebate Number 18724 Oaks, CA 93940 (TE) DUNAVEN

Nov 14, 2016 |Inspection Passed decision for 7 ROBERTSON PL, Del Rey 012-481-023-000 |ROBERT F JR (TE) & ROWENA A
Conservation Number 155498 Oaks, CA 93940 DUNAVEN (TE) , MINEARO

Nov 14, 2016 |Permit Issued Decision for Permit|35 LINDA VISTA DR, Monterey, |001-932-029-000 |Jonathan Meeske

Number 7572

CA 93940-4309

015-354-008-000

MALCOLM M SMITH LIVING TRUST

Nov 14, 2016 |Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157704

236 HACIENDA CARMEL,

CARMEL, CA 93923

MONTE VERDE ST, 3 SW OF

7TH AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

1205 FUNSTON AVE, Pacific

Grove, CA 93950-5509

3493 GREENFIELD PL, CARMEL, [015-451-004-000 |CARTER-STRAIT FAMILY TRUST

CA 93923-9415

355 CASA VERDE WAY, #1,

MONTEREY, CA 93940-5254

Nov 14, 2016 Permit Issued Decision for Permit|1001 SAN CARLOS RD, PEBBLE [007-271-001-000 \DAVID W WASICK & CAROL. A.
Number 35031 BEACH, CA 93953-2704 COATS

Nov 14, 2016 |Inspection Passed decision for 010-195-003-000 |JANET ANN AYRES

Conservation Number 157703

Nov 14, 2016 |Inspection Passed decision for 007-565-046-000 |WILLIAM N & LINDA S DRYDEN

Conservation Number 157702

Nov 14, 2016 |Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 31649

Nov 14, 2016 |Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157701

013-095-001-000 |DEBORAH M RAGATZ
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